
	        Exclusive 	        Cosponsorship
ASA 175th Celebration N/A $20,000       $10,000       $2,500       $1,000

Conference Pen $6,000 N/A SPONSORED BY Berry Consultants

Conference Bag $30,000
$16,000 
Limit two sponsors

SPONSORED BY SAS

Cyber Center $10,000
$5,000 
Limit three sponsors

Name Badge Lanyards $10,000 N/A SPONSORED BY Minitab

ASA Continuing Education (CE) Program $10,000
$2,500  
Limit four sponsors

Student Mixer $7,500 N/A

JSM Mobile Program $10,000 N/A

Longtime Member Reception $7,000
$3,500 
Limit two sponsors

CO-SPONSORED BY Westat
1 sponsorship left

Attendee Coffee Break $15,000
$7,500 
Limit two sponsors

Dance Party and Lounge $10,000
$5,000 
Limit two sponsors

Attendee Popcorn Break N/A
$3,000 
Limit three sponsors

Opening Mixer $10,000
$5,000 
Limit two sponsors

CO-SPONSORED BY Westat
1 sponsorship left

Restaurant and City Map N/A
$3,000 
Limit two sponsors

CO-SPONSORED BY AbbVie  
and Takeda

Conference Bag Inserts N/A
$2,000 
Limit 12 sponsors 5 cosponsorships left

Conference Program USB Drive Pricing provided upon request

Conference Digital Adverising N/A
$2,000 
Limit ten sponsors 

 
Enhance your company’s visibility at this year’s Joint Statistical Meetings. Select from the options listed below to expand your marketing portfolio 
at JSM 2014. See the JSM sponsorship web page for up-to-date options, www.amstat.org/jsmopportunities.

Contact______________________________________________Organization__________________________________________________________

Address___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City_________________________________________________________State/Province _________________ZIP/Postal Code__________________

Country_______________________________________________Email_______________________________________________________________

Phone _____________________________________________________Fax___________________________________________________________

SPONSORS ORDER FORM

Payment
Total Amount Due:______________	     * Check Enclosed    * American Express   *Discover   * MasterCard   * VISA

Card Number________________________________________________________________________________ Expiration________________________

Name on Card________________________________________________________________________________Security Code____________________

Authorized Signature___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Return to Amy Farris, Director, Marketing and Membership Development 
American Statistical Association • 732 North Washington Street, Alexandria, VA 22314 

amy@amstat.org • Phone: (703) 684-1221• Fax: (703) 684-3445

* I would like information about renting the attendee mailing list.

JSM 2014 Boston


